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General information about company

Scrip code | 531406

Name of the company | ANS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Whether company is SME | No

Class of Security | Equity Shares

Type of report | Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) | 30-09-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date |

Shareholding pattern filed under | Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. ’ Particular ‘ Yes/No
1 ‘ Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No
2 ‘ Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? | No
3 ’ Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? | No
4 ‘ Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? | No
5 ‘ Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? | No
6 ‘ Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? | No
7 ‘ Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? | No
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Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Total Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of of as a % of class of securities (IX)
fully Partly No. Of nos. total no. of
Category Nos. Of paidup | paid- shares . shares shares .
Category | of shareholders | equity | up underlying | held (calculated as | NO of Voting (XIV) Rights
m shareholder (i) shares equity Depository | (VII) = per SCRR Total as a
an held shares Fij’lceipts ({y | 1957) (vii) % of
(V) held | VP EV?) As a % of le"s; Class | 1) (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) €g: egy
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 7 4904400 4904400 | 52.99 4904400 4904400 | 52.99
Group
®) Public 980 | 4351200 | | | 4351200 | 47.01 | 4351200 | 4351200 4701
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 987 | 9255600 | | | 9255600 | 100 | 9255600 | | 9255600 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , ls\l#;\rwebser of
asa% Number of
No. Of gr?ér(e)g assuming full Locked in g:ﬁg?\z?sgr
Cateqor Shares ls\lr?ér(:; Underlying zg:xgﬂ&gm‘ shares (XI1) encumbered | Number of
gory Underlying - Outstanding T (X1T) equity shares
Category | of - Underlying - securities (as a :
()] shareholder Outstanding Outstanding convertible percentage of held in L
(i convertible Warrants securities diluted share Asa Asa dematerialized
securities (Xi) and No. Of capital) (XI)= % of % of form (XIV)
) Warrants VF:I +(X As_a No. | total No. | total
(Xi) (a) SA) of) ) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
A & 52.99 4904400
Promoter
Group
®) Public 47.01 | | 390600
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 | | 5295000
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aple - Statement showing shareholdin attern o e Promoter an romoter Grou
Table Il - Stat tsh harehold tt f the P t dpP ter G
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
of Total as a % of each class of securities (1X)
No. of Partly No. Of nos. total no. of
fully .7 | shares shares shares
s ﬁgﬁgog tﬁe ;%?éhocflders paid_ up S;'d underlying held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
' Shareholders (1) ai) equity equity Depository (VIl)= | asper asa %
shares shares Receipts (v)+ SCRR, of
held (1V) Vi) (V)+ 1957) (VIII) . Total
v V) | Asateor | %% TR Total | voting
(A+B+C2) rights
A ‘ Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
o) \ Indian
@ Individuals/Hindu | o 4817400 4817400 | 52.05 4817400 4817400 | 52.05
undivided Family
Any Other
(d) (specify) 1 87000 87000 0.94 87000 87000 0.94
(SK;)('lT)OtaI 7 4904400 4904400 | 52.99 4904400 4904400 | 52.99
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter 7 4904400 4904400 | 52.99 4904400 4904400 | 52.99
Group (A)=
(AD)+A)
2
B ‘ Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) ‘ Institutions
@ ‘ Mutual Funds | 1 ‘ 50000 | ‘ ‘ 50000 | 0.54 ‘ 50000 | ‘ 50000 | 0.54
Financial
() Institutions/ 1 118754 118754 | 1.28 118754 118754 | 1.28
Banks
(Sé‘)b('lT)Ota' 2 168754 168754 | 1.82 168754 168754 | 1.82
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
- shareholders
(a(i)) holding nominal 896 835951 835951 | 9.03 835951 835951 | 9.03
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 13 2601000 2601000 | 28.1 2601000 2601000 | 28.1
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
Any Other
(e) (specify) 69 745495 745495 | 8.05 745495 745495 | 8.05
(Sg)b(g)ma' 978 4182446 4182446 | 45.19 4182446 4182446 | 45.19
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 980 4351200 4351200 | 47.01 4351200 4351200 | 47.01
(B)(2)+(B)
3
C Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
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(Tz‘tilB +C2) ‘ ‘ 987 9255600 ‘ ‘ 9255600 | 100 9255600 ‘ 9255600 | 100
Total 987 9255600 9255600 | 100 9255600 9255600 | 100
(A+B+C)

file://C:\Users\Manoj\Desktop\SEP 2016\Shareholding Pattern30092016\Shareholding ... 21-Oct-16



Page 7 of 21

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full E(L)J::T(k;grigf pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of shares (XI1) otherwise Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding convertible encumbered equity shares
Sr Underlying Underlying convertible securities (as a (X11) hgld E/n
’ Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No of total No of total
(@) (VIN+(X) Asa % @ | Shares (a). Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
A ‘ Table I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
o) | indian
(@ | | | 5205 | | | 4817400
) | | | 0.04 | | | 87000
(Slu)b—TotaI (A) 52.99 4904400
2 ‘ Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 52.99 4904400
Group (A)=
(AD+AQ)
B ‘ Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) l Institutions
@ | | | 054 | | | 0000
) | | | 128 | | | 118754
Sub-Total (B) 1.82 168754
(63)
(3) ‘ Non-institutio
@) | | | 9.03 | | | 142551
(a(ii) | | | 281 | | | 74800
© | | | 805 | | | 4495
Sub-Total (B) 45.19 221846
@)
Total Public
Shareholding
47.01 390600
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)Y2)+(B)A)
C Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(A+B+C2) 100 5295000
Total
(A+B+C) 100 5295000
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

| 1

| 2

| 3

| 4

E

| 6

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

MEHINDER
SHARMA

POONAM
SHARMA

RAMA
SHARMA

ASHWANI
KUMAR
SHARMA

AJAY KUMAR
SHARMA

SHA|

DILEEP
KUMAR

RMA

PAN (1)

‘ AAKPS7142R

‘ BKQPS1358Q

| DGJIPS8907Q

AAKPS7143Q

‘ AMNPS6498R

CVKPS7229C \

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

4683680

48700

10010

50010

17500

7500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (V1)

4683680

48700

10010

50010

17500

7500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

50.6

0.53

0.11

0.54

0.19

0.08

Number of VVoting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

| 4683680

‘ 48700

| 10010

50010

‘ 17500

| 7500

Class eg:y

Total

| 4683680

| 48700

| 10010

50010

| 17500

| 7500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

50.6

0.53

0.11

0.54

0.19

0.08

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

50.6

0.53

0.11

0.54

0.19

0.08

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
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Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI111)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4683680

48700

10010

50010

17500

7500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. | ‘

Name of the .
Shareholders (1) Click here to go back

PAN (1) | Total |

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 4817400
held (1V)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (V1) = (IV)+ 4817400
W)+ (V1)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

52.05

Number of VVoting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X | 4817400

|
|
Class eg:y | I
|

Total | 4817400

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 52.05

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

52.05

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

|
No. (a) | ‘
I

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11) |

No. (a) ‘

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in
dematerialized 4817400

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)
Searial No. ‘ 1 | ‘
Category ‘ Bodies Corporate | Click here to go back ‘
Name of the

Shareholders (1) ANS CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (Il) | AaDCA4574D | Tota |

No. of the

Shareholders (1) 1 1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 87000 87000
held (1V)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 87000 87000
M)+ (V1)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.94 0.94

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X ‘ 87000 | 87000

|
|
Class eg:y ‘ | ‘
|

Total | 87000 | 87000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0.94 0.94

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.94 0.94

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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No. (a) ‘ |

Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

|
As a % of total ‘ ‘ ‘
|
|

No. (a) ‘ |

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in
dematerialized 87000 87000

form (XIV)

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Financial Institutions/ Banks

Searial No. ‘

1

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

CANARA BANK

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AAACC6106G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

118754

118754

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (V1)

118754

118754

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.28

1.28

Number of VVoting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X ‘

118754

118754

Class eg:y ‘

Total l

118754

118754

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.28

1.28

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.28

1.28

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) ‘

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 118754
form (XIV)

118754
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

| 2

| 3

| 4

E

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

NARI
LAKHANI

DINESH
SHARAD

MEENAKSHI
SHARAD

SONALI
CHAWLA

RAJ DULARI
SHARAD

Click here to
go back

PAN (1)

2777799997

AYNPS8784N

| ACUPCO256G

AFTPC2134B

DASPS6868B

Total ‘

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

354000

459400

377500

800000

270100

2261000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (V1)

354000

459400

377500

800000

270100

2261000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.82

4.96

4.08

8.64

2.92

24.43

Number of VVoting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

354000

| 459400

| 377500

| 800000

| 270100

Class eg:y

Total

354000

| 459400

| 377500

| 800000

| 270100

|
2261000 |
|
2261000 |

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.82

4.96

4.08

8.64

2.92

24.43

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

3.82

4.96

4.08

8.64

2.92

24.43

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual
Information(1)
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Text Block

Textual Information(1)

NOT AVAILABLE
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 ‘ 2 ‘ 3 4

Clearing Foreign Bodies

Category Bodies Corporate Members Individuals Corporate

Category / More

than 1 percentage More than 1 percentage of shareholding | Category Category Category

Name of the AMAR NATH SHARMA ENG CONT Click here to go
Shareholders (1) PVT.LTD. back

PAN (I1) AADCAB992K Total

No. of the

Shareholders (1) 1 1 55 13 69

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 236400 100 499300 246095 745495
held (1V)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 236400 100 499300 246095 745495
M)+ (V1)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.55 0 5.39 2.66 8.05

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

|
Class eg: X | 236400 | 100 | 499300 | 246005 | 745495 |
Class eg:y ‘ ‘ ‘ | ‘ ‘
Total ‘ 236400 ‘ 100 ‘ 499300 | 246095 ‘ 745495 ‘

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights | 2-2° 0 5.39 2.66 8.05

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible 2.55 0 5.39 2.66 8.05
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share

file://C:\Users\Manoj\Desktop\SEP 2016\Shareholding Pattern30092016\Shareholding ... 21-Oct-16



capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)
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Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) ‘

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in 0
dematerialized
form (XIV)

100

1000

3395

4495

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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