General information about company					
Scrip code	531406				
Name of the company	ANS INDUSTRIES LIMITED				
Whether company is SME	No				
Class of Security	Equity Shares				
Type of report	Quarterly				
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2016				
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date					
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)				

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Table	I - Sumi	mary S	tatement h	olding of	f specified se	curities					
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of	nos. as a % of		nos. as a % of		Number of class of se		g Rights held (IX)	d in each
Category	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid- snares underlying	underlying hel		(colculated as	No of Vo	ting (XI	V) Rights			
(I)	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total as a % of (A+B+C)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	4904400			4904400	52.99	4904400		4904400	52.99		
(B)	Public	980	4351200			4351200	47.01	4351200		4351200	47.01		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total	987	9255600			9255600	100	9255600		9255600	100		

		Table I	- Summary	Statement l	nolding of spec	ified	securiti	es									
	Category of	of Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares							
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		securities and No. Of Warrants	securities and No. Of Warrants	securities and No. Of Warrants	securities and No. Of Warrants	securities and No. Of Warrants	securities and No. Of Warrants	securities and No. Of Warrants	securities and No. Of Warrants	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				52.99					4904400							
(B)	Public				47.01					390600							
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public																
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs																
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts																
	Total				100					5295000							

			No. of fully paid up equity	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of each class		Rights held ities (IX)	in
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)		paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Voting (XIV) Rights	Total as a %
	Snarenoiders (1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Votin rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing share	holding patt	ern of the	Promoter and	d Promoter	Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	4817400			4817400	52.05	4817400		4817400	52.05
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	87000			87000	0.94	87000		87000	0.94
Sub-Total (A)(1)		7	4904400			4904400	52.99	4904400		4904400	52.99
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		7	4904400			4904400	52.99	4904400		4904400	52.99
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing shar	eholding pat	tern of th	e Public share	holder					
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	1	50000			50000	0.54	50000		50000	0.54
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	118754			118754	1.28	118754		118754	1.28
Sub-Total (B)(1)		2	168754			168754	1.82	168754		168754	1.82
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	896	835951			835951	9.03	835951		835951	9.03
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	13	2601000			2601000	28.1	2601000		2601000	28.1
(e)	Any Other (specify)	69	745495			745495	8.05	745495		745495	8.05
Sub-Total (B)(3)		978	4182446			4182446	45.19	4182446		4182446	45.19
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		980	4351200			4351200	47.01	4351200		4351200	47.01

Total (A+B+C2)	987	9255600		9255600	100	9255600	9255600	100
Total (A+B+C)	987	9255600		9255600	100	9255600	9255600	100

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
	Outstanding convertible warrants (Xi) Warrants (Xi) (VII)+		diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		
A	Table II - State	ement showing s	shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter ar	nd Proi	noter Gro	ир		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				52.05					4817400
(d)				0.94					87000
Sub-Total (A) (1)				52.99					4904400
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				52.99					4904400
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Public shar	reholde	er			
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0.54					50000
(f)				1.28					118754
Sub-Total (B) (1)				1.82					168754
(3)	Non-institution	ns							
(a(i))				9.03					142551
(a(ii))				28.1					74800
(e)				8.05					4495
Sub-Total (B) (3)				45.19					221846
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				47.01					390600
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Non Prome	oter- N	on Public	shareh	older	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					5295000
Total (A+B+C)				100					5295000

		Individua	als/Hindu undi	vided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MEHINDER SHARMA	POONAM SHARMA	RAMA SHARMA	ASHWANI KUMAR SHARMA	AJAY KUMAR SHARMA	DILEEP KUMAR SHARMA
PAN (II)	AAKPS7142R	BKQPS1358Q	DGJPS8907Q	AAKPS7143Q	AMNPS6498R	CVKPS7229C
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4683680	48700	10010	50010	17500	7500
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4683680	48700	10010	50010	17500	7500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	50.6	0.53	0.11	0.54	0.19	0.08
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities	(IX)			
Class eg:X	4683680	48700	10010	50010	17500	7500
Class eg:y						
Total	4683680	48700	10010	50010	17500	7500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	50.6	0.53	0.11	0.54	0.19	0.08
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	50.6	0.53	0.11	0.54	0.19	0.08
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
			. —			

Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwi	se encumbered (XII	I)			
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4683680	48700	10010	50010	17500	7500
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						

Individua	als/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4817400
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held $(VII) = (IV)+$ (V)+(VI)	4817400
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	52.05
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities	(IX)
Class eg:X	4817400
Class eg:y	
Total	4817400
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	52.05
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	52.05
Number of Locked in shares (XII)	
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4817400
Reason for not providing PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN	

1	
Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
ANS CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	
AADCA4574D	Total
1	1
87000	87000
87000	87000
0.94	0.94
Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	,
87000	87000
87000	87000
0.94	0.94
0.94	0.94
	Bodies Corporate ANS CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED AADCA4574D 1 87000 87000 Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 87000 0.94 87000 0.94

No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	87000	87000
Reason for not providing PAN		

Financial Institutions/ Banks						
Searial No.	1					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	CANARA BANK	Click here to go back				
PAN (II)	AAACC6106G	Total				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	118754	118754				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	118754	118754				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.28	1.28				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	118754	118754				
Class eg:y						
Total	118754	118754				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.28	1.28				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.28	1.28				
Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	118754	118754				
Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	NARI LAKHANI	DINESH SHARAD	MEENAKSHI SHARAD	SONALI CHAWLA	RAJ DULARI SHARAD	Click here to
PAN (II)	ZZZZZ9999Z	AYNPS8784N	ACUPC0256G	AFTPC2134B	DASPS6868B	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	354000	459400	377500	800000	270100	2261000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	354000	459400	377500	800000	270100	2261000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.82	4.96	4.08	8.64	2.92	24.43
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	354000	459400	377500	800000	270100	2261000
Class eg:y		<u></u>				
Total	354000	459400	377500	800000	270100	2261000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.82	4.96	4.08	8.64	2.92	24.43
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.82	4.96	4.08	8.64	2.92	24.43
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total						<u> </u>

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0	0	0	
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN Textual Information(1)							

Text Block					
Textual Information(1)	NOT AVAILABLE				

	Any	Other (speci	ify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category			Foreign Individuals	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	AMAR NATH SHARMA ENG CONT PVT. LTD.				Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AADCA6992K				Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	55	13	69
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	236400	100	499300	246095	745495
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	236400	100	499300	246095	745495
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.55	0	5.39	2.66	8.05
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	236400	100	499300	246095	745495
Class eg:y					
Total	236400	100	499300	246095	745495
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.55	0	5.39	2.66	8.05
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share	2.55	0	5.39	2.66	8.05

capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)						
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	100	1000	3395	4495	
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						